Division 2 Wed 16th Feb 2022 19:30 Winner: Draw
Board Rating Downend & Fishponds F V  Horfield & Redland D Rating

1(B) 1642
2(W) 0000
3(B) 1332
4 (W) 1280
Average 1064

Passmore, Michael ]
Meadows, James
Woods, Nicholas
Smith, Leon

Y - Y2 Pollett, Nigel
0-1 White, Scott

Y% - Y% Henderson, Adam
1-0 Rees, Owen

2-2

1777
1561
0000
0000
835

Last update Ian Pickup Thu 17th Feb 2022 08:30. Reported by Ian Pickup Thu 17th Feb 2022 08:30.
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