Division 2 Wed 16th Feb 2022 19:30 Winner: Draw

Board	Rating	Downend & Fishponds F	\mathbf{V}	Horfield & Redland D	Rating
1 (B)	1642	Passmore, Michael J	1/2 - 1/2	Pollett, Nigel	1777
2 (W)	0000	Meadows, James	0 - 1	White, Scott	1561
3 (B)	1332	Woods, Nicholas	1/2 - 1/2	Henderson, Adam	0000
4 (W)	1280	Smith, Leon	1 - 0	Rees, Owen	0000
Average	1064		2 - 2		835

Last update Ian Pickup Thu 17th Feb 2022 08:30. Reported by Ian Pickup Thu 17th Feb 2022 08:30. Verified By